
LOT 8 BLOCK B LANGTREE S/D.

AG 785-1818, DC 1218-838, QC 121

LOREDO ELISEO MARTINEZ/CHAVEZ FRANKY MARTINEZ
3402 SW CYPRESS LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-4S-15-00401-128

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26415.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/29/2016 DF 5.09 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

24,506
9,600
55,000
89,106
34,240
54,866

HX HB 29,866
25,000
89,106

0

89,106

1484/2383 2/16/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KELLY TERRY M TRUST

LOREDO ELISEO MARTI

1236/1069 5/17/2012 AG U I 40 41,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRY M KELLY TRUSTEE

ELISEO LOREDO & FRA

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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2021HX Base Yr

3402 SW CYPRESS LAKE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,248 81.8100 49.09 61,264 1982 1982 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 24,506

1,248 1,248 24,506

BAS= W52 S24 E52 N24$.

BAS

52

24

52

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

9,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


